# The American Board of Dermatology

INCORPORATED IN 1932 ATTESTS THAT

## Vikram J. Khanna, MD

HAS MET ALL THE SPECIFIC STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS OF THE CERTIFICATION PROCESS AND IS HEREBY CONFIRMED AS A CERTIFIED DIPLOMATE OF THE AMERICAN BOARD OF DERMATOLOGY FOR THE PRACTICE OF THE SPECIALTY OF

## **DERMATOLOGY**

THIS CERTIFICATION COMMENCES ON JANUARY 01, 2020 AND IS CONTINGENT UPON FULFILLING CONTINUING CERTIFICATION REQUIREMENTS.



Many S. Stone HID PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

St, 1.~ 40

ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Martin J Podusen W

ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Lula A. Lu MD SENIOR EXECUTIVE CONSULTANT



ABD ID: 013936

# The American Board of Dermatology

INCORPORATED IN 1932 ATTESTS THAT

## Vikram J. Khanna, MD

HAS MET SPECIFIC STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS, HAS PASSED THE EXAMINATION CONDUCTED BY THE BOARD AND IS HEREBY CERTIFIED IN THE SUBSPECIALTY OF

### MICROGRAPHIC DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY

THIS CERTIFICATION COMMENCES ON SEPTEMBER 24, 2022 AND IS CONTINGENT UPON FULFILLING CONTINUING CERTIFICATION REQUIREMENTS.



May Show HD

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR** 

ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Martin J Polisian Man ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

July Schiffer mo

ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

SENIOR EXECUTIVE CONSULTANT



ABD ID: 013936